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CA Developmental Meet (Oct 16, 2020) - 10/16/2020

Meet Program - Session 2:  8-10yrs

Event  9   Girls 8-10 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Major, Denim Jae or DJ J2

CRAW-LA NT 10Mendler, Camille M3

CRAW-LA NT 10Ng, Jennie J4

CRAW-LA NT  8Aymond, Adalee G5

CRAW-LA NT  9Stoute, Remie A6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Richard, Reagan C1

CRAW-LA 53.22  8Hurt, Riley S2

CRAW-LA 40.53  8Barnes, Haylie J3

CRAW-LA 28.92  8Lato, Cecilia J4

CRAW-LA 38.40  9Wood, Sophie E5

CRAW-LA 40.63  8Johnson, Lauren M6

CRAW-LA NT  8Pittman, Addie N7

CRAW-LA NT  8Whidden, Annalise G8

Event  10   Boys 8-10 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Oubre, Shane N2

CRAW-LA NT  8White, Andrew D3

CRAW-LA NT  8Belanger, Luc A4

CRAW-LA NT  9Trepagnier, Gage M5

CRAW-LA NT  9Fontenot, James C6

CRAW-LA NT  8Kinberger, Christian C7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 33.49  9Arceneaux, Owen L1

CRAW-LA 30.50  8Mendler, Bennett G2

CRAW-LA 27.61  8Richardson, James B3

CRAW-LA 24.39  8Yan-Hamby, Remy S4

CRAW-LA 24.55  8Templet, Sam M5

CRAW-LA 28.27  8Munson, Henry A6

CRAW-LA 31.85  8Pinkston, Eli R7

CRAW-LA NT  8Gulotta, Carter J8

Event  11   Girls 8-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Dalmau, Audrey A3

CRAW-LA NT 10Blake, Ellie Rose R4

CRAW-LA NT  8Devall, Paige R5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Dickerson, Mary Claire C2

CRAW-LA 35.82  8Serrano, Sofia E3

CRAW-LA 25.15  8Drennan, Adelaide S4

CRAW-LA 31.02 10Black, Julia A5

CRAW-LA NT 10Yiannopoulos, Caroline G6

CRAW-LA NT  9Foret, Abigail E7

Event  12   Boys 8-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 33.53 10Ayer, Sam C4

CRAW-LA NT  9Tran, Kyle H5

Event  13   Girls 8-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Evans, Yselle M3

CRAW-LA NT 10England, Charlotte C4

CRAW-LA NT 10Farah, Emilie K5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Willmann, Leila E1

CRAW-LA NT  9Walker, Charleigh R2

CRAW-LA 57.22  9Cruz, Kenna J3

CRAW-LA 54.40 10Bolton, Caroline S4

CRAW-LA 56.11 10Cruz, Kaylee A5

CRAW-LA NT 10Arriaga, Sofia L6

CRAW-LA NT  9Latour, Georgie M7

Event  14   Boys 8-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Thompson, Jack T1

CRAW-LA NT 10Whidden, Jack A2

CRAW-LA NT 10Duplantis, Gabe M3

CRAW-LA 53.36  9Bujanda, Liam J4

CRAW-LA 59.07  8Cramer, Leland A5

CRAW-LA NT 10Johnson jr., Joaquin M6

CRAW-LA NT 10Aydell, Matthew P7

Event  15   Girls 8-10 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Ng, Jennie J3

CRAW-LA NT  8Aymond, Adalee G4

CRAW-LA NT  8Whidden, Annalise G5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Dalmau, Audrey A1

CRAW-LA NT  8Devall, Paige R2

CRAW-LA NT  8Richard, Reagan C3

CRAW-LA NT  8Pittman, Addie N4

CRAW-LA NT 10Mendler, Camille M5

CRAW-LA NT  8Major, Denim Jae or DJ J6

CRAW-LA NT  9Stoute, Remie A7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 39.37  8Hurt, Riley S1

CRAW-LA 36.98  9Wood, Sophie E2

CRAW-LA 31.11  8Lato, Cecilia J3

CRAW-LA 22.91  8Schoen, Catherine N4

CRAW-LA 29.48  8Graham, Presley A5

CRAW-LA 33.83  8Barnes, Haylie J6

CRAW-LA 38.99 10Snearl, Autumn J7

CRAW-LA 50.45  8Johnson, Lauren M8

Event  16   Boys 8-10 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8White, Andrew D3

CRAW-LA NT  9Oubre, Shane N4

CRAW-LA NT  9Trepagnier, Gage M5
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Heat   2 Finals (#16 Boys 8-10 25 Yard Backstroke)
CRAW-LA NT  8Gulotta, Carter J2

CRAW-LA NT  8Belanger, Luc A3

CRAW-LA 40.88  8Pinkston, Eli R4

CRAW-LA NT  8Kinberger, Christian C5

CRAW-LA NT  9Fontenot, James C6

CRAW-LA NT 10Normand, Beau A7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 32.30  9Delos Reyes, Andre B1

CRAW-LA 31.39  8Munson, Henry A2

CRAW-LA 29.97  8Ayer, Jack C3

CRAW-LA 27.60  8Yan-Hamby, Remy S4

CRAW-LA 29.88  8Mendler, Bennett G5

CRAW-LA 30.48  8Templet, Sam M6

CRAW-LA 31.93  8Richardson, James B7

CRAW-LA 35.49  9Arceneaux, Owen L8

Event  17   Girls 8-10 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 21.54  8Drennan, Adelaide S4

CRAW-LA 25.66  8Serrano, Sofia E5

Event  18   Boys 8-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

No entries for this event---

Event  19   Girls 8-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Blake, Ellie Rose R3

CRAW-LA NT  9Walker, Charleigh R4

CRAW-LA NT 10Yiannopoulos, Caroline G5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Evans, Yselle M1

CRAW-LA NT  9Willmann, Leila E2

CRAW-LA 56.51  9Latour, Georgie M3

CRAW-LA 53.54 10England, Charlotte C4

CRAW-LA 55.48  9Foret, Abigail E5

CRAW-LA NT 10Snearl, Autumn J6

CRAW-LA NT 10Farah, Emilie K7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 52.50 10Arriaga, Sofia L1

CRAW-LA 49.55  8Schoen, Catherine N2

CRAW-LA 46.36 10Black, Julia A3

CRAW-LA 43.58 10Cruz, Kaylee A4

CRAW-LA 45.22  8Dickerson, Mary Claire C5

CRAW-LA 49.31 10Bolton, Caroline S6

CRAW-LA 51.77  8Graham, Presley A7

CRAW-LA 52.69  9Cruz, Kenna J8

Event  20   Boys 8-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Duplantis, Gabe M3

CRAW-LA NT  8Ayer, Jack C4

CRAW-LA NT  9Delos Reyes, Andre B5

CRAW-LA NT 10Aydell, Matthew P6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Tran, Kyle H1

CRAW-LA NT 10Johnson jr., Joaquin M2

CRAW-LA 44.14  9Bujanda, Liam J3

CRAW-LA 41.33 10Ayer, Sam C4

CRAW-LA 42.00  8Cramer, Leland A5

CRAW-LA 1:03.83  9Thompson, Jack T6

CRAW-LA NT 10Normand, Beau A7

CRAW-LA NT 10Whidden, Jack A8


